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BracketMale Blue Senior 1 Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 5 1

D56

D65

D66

D75

D74

Motohiro Yoshida
TRIBE TOKYO MMA

Eisuke Iwano
BARBOSA JAPAN TOKYO

Robert Lee
UPRISING JIU JITSU

Keisuke Yoshida
AXIS CHIBA

Ryohei Ishibashi
PARAESTRA TB


